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Member # Points Name Class
10061 8070 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1012093 6351 Jonas Stein :1012093 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1012777 5058 John Scales :1012777 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013335 3425 Joe Koury :1013335 RR 200 Grand Prix +

19946 2851 Jonathan Hollingsworth :19946 RR 200 Grand Prix +
16493 2499 Stuart Sanders :16493 RR 200 Grand Prix +
21223 2125 Colton Roberts :21223 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10654 2104 Dan Waite :10654 RR 200 Grand Prix +

9219 2000 Rob Hall :9219 RR 200 Grand Prix +
6695 1966 Andy Findling :6695 RR 200 Grand Prix +

13328 1937 Mark Shaver : 13328 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2105 1824 Bill Doran :2105 RR 200 Grand Prix +
9372 1588 Steve Massey :9372 RR 200 Grand Prix +

30021 1425 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013503 1282 Mitchell Barnes :1013503 RR 200 Grand Prix +

6408 1201 Leah Orloff :6408 RR 200 Grand Prix +
11145 1200 Chris Steele :11145 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1012268 1155 Cindy Mclean :1012268 RR 200 Grand Prix +
5138 1124 Jon Munns :5138 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010870 1014 Frank Habermel :2010870 RR 200 Grand Prix +
14573 1000 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR 200 Grand Prix +

7722 998 Ross Tuffli :7722 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1012223 861 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010911 848 Tanner Wiedmeyer :2010911 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013479 812 Lex Robb :1013479 RR 200 Grand Prix +

30022 767 Mica Grohn :30022 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010534 724 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1581 724 Michael Melniczuk :1581 RR 200 Grand Prix +
16030 724 Tavis Frier :16030 RR 200 Grand Prix +
11125 594 Damian Doffo :11125 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1013109 579 Camillo Sassano :1013109 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010893 579 Kevin Knuth :2010893 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2011000 543 Christopher Akaydin RR 200 Grand Prix +

10570 513 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013146 506 Rod Skaggs :1013146 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1021 424 Larry Poons :1021 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8207 424 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR 200 Grand Prix +
9586 408 Charles Miller :9586 RR 200 Grand Prix +

11308 396 Mark Hoedel :11308 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010153 362 Jacob Trosper : 2010153 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010478 356 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR 200 Grand Prix +

8378 312 Marcelo Doffo :8378 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8437 312 Rebecca Baker-Illman :8437 RR 200 Grand Prix +
9987 311 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR 200 Grand Prix +

18525 268 Tom Rohe : 18525 RR 200 Grand Prix +
717 256 Don Lange :717 RR 200 Grand Prix +

10168 227 Dennis Donahoe :10168 RR 200 Grand Prix +
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1013887 227 Tyson Fritts :1013887 RR 200 Grand Prix +

4215 202 Paul Piskor :4215 RR 200 Grand Prix +
16103 202 Thomas Sanders : 16103 RR 200 Grand Prix +
11387 193 Neil Jensen :11387 RR 200 Grand Prix +

249 176 Jason Roberts :249 RR 200 Grand Prix +
15099 140 Richard VanderStraten :15099 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010418 138 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010602 134 Nick Taylor :2010602 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010519 130 Karen O'Mahony :2010519 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1012701 111 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013856 91 Maria Doffo :1013856 RR 200 Grand Prix +

6676 90 Anne Stark :6676 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10785 58 Allen Siekman :10785 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1012803 36 Colin Fearn :1012803 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013179 0 Alan Feinman :1013179 RR 200 Grand Prix +

8348 0 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR 200 Grand Prix +
4102 0 Christopher Spargo :4102 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8336 0 David Stark :8336 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010927 0 Robert Liberty :2010927 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013453 0 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR 200 Grand Prix +

185 9425 David Roper :185 RR 250 Grand Prix
1012777 5870 John Scales :1012777 RR 250 Grand Prix

1487 3956 Robert Brangaccio :1487 RR 250 Grand Prix
4598 3340 Craig Light : 4598 RR 250 Grand Prix
7722 2714 Ross Tuffli :7722 RR 250 Grand Prix

379 2014 John Kern :379 RR 250 Grand Prix
4776 1700 Paul Germain :4776 RR 250 Grand Prix

535 1670 Francis Ganance 535 RR 250 Grand Prix
19946 1448 Jonathan Hollingsworth :19946 RR 250 Grand Prix

8661 1425 William Dickert Jr :8661 RR 250 Grand Prix
11125 1425 Damian Doffo :11125 RR 250 Grand Prix
30021 1424 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR 250 Grand Prix

430 1089 Eric Pritchard :430 RR 250 Grand Prix
7493 1000 Jack Parker :7493 RR 250 Grand Prix
5392 998 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR 250 Grand Prix

663 932 John Stephens :663 RR 250 Grand Prix
9987 901 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR 250 Grand Prix

14573 835 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR 250 Grand Prix
6695 735 Andy Findling :6695 RR 250 Grand Prix

30022 735 Mica Grohn :30022 RR 250 Grand Prix
5138 700 Jon Munns :5138 RR 250 Grand Prix

11387 630 Neil Jensen :11387 RR 250 Grand Prix
1013449 630 Thomas Pillsbury :1013449 RR 250 Grand Prix

18017 590 Keith Hamilton : 18017 RR 250 Grand Prix
3908 499 Dennis Poneleit :3908 RR 250 Grand Prix

1012701 434 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR 250 Grand Prix
2010418 434 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR 250 Grand Prix
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9070 0 Richard Hollingsworth :9070 RR 250 Grand Prix
9241 0 Don Hollingsworth :9241 RR 250 Grand Prix

2010478 0 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR 250 Grand Prix
1938 11040 Alex McLean :1938 RR 350 GP

185 9000 David Roper :185 RR 350 GP
1013714 5821 Jerry Duke :1013714 RR 350 GP

249 3000 Jason Roberts :249 RR 350 GP
19946 2559 Jonathan Hollingsworth :19946 RR 350 GP

9241 2047 Don Hollingsworth :9241 RR 350 GP
1012855 1883 James Korn :1012855 RR 350 GP
1012139 1535 Walt Fulton :1012139 RR 350 GP

7493 1400 Jack Parker :7493 RR 350 GP
535 1199 Francis Ganance : 535 RR 350 GP

1012488 1180 Robert Aegerter :1012488 RR 350 GP
3908 1089 Dennis Poneleit :3908 RR 350 GP

1012418 861 Ian Yater :1012418 RR 350 GP
663 858 John Stephens :663 RR 350 GP

7147 810 Stan Miller :7147 RR 350 GP
10800 786 Jim Jowers :10800 RR 350 GP
15007 673 John Tunstall :15007 RR 350 GP

1012787 622 Eric Watts :1012787 RR 350 GP
1012454 594 Vincent Borbone :1012454 RR 350 GP

10955 590 Bobby Birdsall :10955 RR 350 GP
2010550 499 Matthew Winiarski :2010550 RR 350 GP

430 434 Eric Pritchard :430 RR 350 GP
2061 424 Stuart Carter :2061 RR 350 GP
2567 424 Kerry Beriont :2567 RR 350 GP

1012847 424 John Snead : 1012847 RR 350 GP
9070 202 Richard Hollingsworth :9070 RR 350 GP
1438 0 Curtis Comer :1438 RR 350 GP
7936 0 Malcolm Wilkinson :7936 RR 350 GP
8154 0 Arthur Kowitz :8154 RR 350 GP

1012554 0 Frank DiTommaso :1012554 RR 350 GP
1012847 0 John Snead :1012847 RR 350 GP

2061 5125 Stuart Carter :2061 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
1013714 4040 Jerry Duke :1013714 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

8348 3290 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
7179 3205 Andrew Mauk :7179 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
3441 2835 Wes Orloff :3441 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
6695 2290 Andy Findling :6695 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

185 1700 David Roper :185 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
6606 1670 Jamie Waters :6606 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
3054 1590 Tim Joyce :3054 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
6278 1000 Patrick McGraw :6278 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
9617 1000 Tony Read :9617 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

249 700 Jason Roberts :249 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
343 0 Dick Miles :343 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
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2319 0 Ron Melton :2319 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

11215 6505 Daniel May :11215 RR BEARS
418 3670 Stan Keyes : 418 RR BEARS

1012859 3400 Clay Land :1012859 RR BEARS
10015 2590 Wesley Goodpaster :10015 RR BEARS
10168 1835 Dennis Donahoe :10168 RR BEARS

1013179 1425 Alan Feinman :1013179 RR BEARS
1012847 1400 John Snead :1012847 RR BEARS

703 835 Rick Patrolia :703 RR BEARS
10234 835 Rolf Janssen :10234 RR BEARS

2010478 700 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR BEARS
1822 0 Kevin Brown :1822 RR BEARS

16127 6458 Scott Billings :16127 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
10449 4354 Paul Canale : 10449 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
18334 3924 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

8348 3905 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010169 3590 Gary Orr :2010169 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010387 3385 Alfredo Braca :2010387 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

9039 2825 Greg Hutcheson :9039 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
13347 2589 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

2390 2385 Bob Robbins :2390 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
14889 2312 Chris Wolter :14889 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

1012320 1835 Nathan Kern :1012320 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
1012870 1545 Lee Trollope :1012870 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010207 1535 Sean Matic :2010207 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

3069 1375 Christian Jensen :3069 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010236 1107 Peter Kotsakis :2010236 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010160 1014 Benedetto Cardella :2010160 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010238 1014 Kevin Madigan :2010238 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
1012930 1000 Seth Starnes :1012930 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
1013742 1000 Randy Sullinger :1013742 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
1012915 731 Robert Cole :1012915 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

15247 673 Jacob Carter :15247 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
10001 590 Steve Terbruegen :10001 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

2264 499 Brad Phillips : 2264 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
15080 0 James Brown :15080 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

2010220 0 Anthony Sollima :2010220 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
11512 8808 Clint Austin :11512 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

1012339 8680 Bob Berbeco :1012339 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
2010155 4629 Tony Prust :2010155 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

18334 4000 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
2390 3449 Bob Robbins :2390 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
4598 2800 Craig Light : 4598 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

1012890 2000 Mark Reynolds :1012890 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1012296 1670 Mark Tenn :1012296 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

8991 1644 Luke Conner :8991 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1013408 1425 Russ Foggan :1013408 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
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1012859 1400 Clay Land :1012859 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

11147 1089 Pat Wilkening :11147 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1013694 923 Eugene Casciaro :1013694 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1013770 724 Gabriel Figueroa :1013770 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

16395 622 Carl Cohen :16395 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1013448 536 Ronald Perry :1013448 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

16441 404 Gordon Thach :16441 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
16084 0 William Brown :16084 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

2010553 0 John Irvine :2010553 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
10061 7628 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR CB160 (EXH)

1012093 6370 Jonas Stein :1012093 RR CB160 (EXH)
1012777 5148 John Scales :1012777 RR CB160 (EXH)

16493 3906 Stuart Sanders :16493 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013335 3370 Joe Koury :1013335 RR CB160 (EXH)

8348 3326 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR CB160 (EXH)
7722 2422 Ross Tuffli :7722 RR CB160 (EXH)

1012268 2418 Cindy Mclean :1012268 RR CB160 (EXH)
9219 2232 Rob Hall :9219 RR CB160 (EXH)

13328 1790 Mark Shaver : 13328 RR CB160 (EXH)
10654 1712 Dan Waite :10654 RR CB160 (EXH)
11145 1496 Chris Steele :11145 RR CB160 (EXH)

6408 1436 Leah Orloff :6408 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013109 1400 Camillo Sassano :1013109 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010870 1360 Frank Habermel :2010870 RR CB160 (EXH)

30021 1334 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR CB160 (EXH)
11125 1290 Damian Doffo :11125 RR CB160 (EXH)
18017 1290 Keith Hamilton : 18017 RR CB160 (EXH)

5138 1089 Jon Munns :5138 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013503 1067 Mitchell Barnes :1013503 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010911 952 Tanner Wiedmeyer :2010911 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013479 944 Lex Robb :1013479 RR CB160 (EXH)

16030 923 Tavis Frier :16030 RR CB160 (EXH)
1012223 786 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR CB160 (EXH)

9987 692 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010534 673 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR CB160 (EXH)

10570 630 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR CB160 (EXH)
11170 590 John McCarty : 11170 RR CB160 (EXH)

2011000 543 Chris Akaydin : 2011000 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010893 516 Kevin Knuth :2010893 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010005 424 Owen McCarty RR CB160 (EXH)

16103 422 Thomas Sanders : 16103 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013453 375 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR CB160 (EXH)

717 322 Don Lange :717 RR CB160 (EXH)
30022 317 Mica Grohn :30022 RR CB160 (EXH)
14581 317 Richard Illman :14581 RR CB160 (EXH)

2010478 312 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR CB160 (EXH)
8378 312 Marcelo Doffo :8378 RR CB160 (EXH)



 2020 AHRMA Two Phils Racing Dixie Cup Regional Points

6 of 24
9/21/20

Member # Points Name Class
11387 308 Neil Jensen :11387 RR CB160 (EXH)

1013887 290 Tyson Fritts :1013887 RR CB160 (EXH)
9586 277 Charles Miller :9586 RR CB160 (EXH)

2010153 268 Jacob Trosper : 2010153 RR CB160 (EXH)
18525 268 Tom Rohe : 18525 RR CB160 (EXH)

8437 232 Rebecca Baker-Illman :8437 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010418 227 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013179 202 Alan Feinman :1013179 RR CB160 (EXH)
1012701 190 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013146 136 Rod Skaggs :1013146 RR CB160 (EXH)
2010602 134 Nick Taylor :2010602 RR CB160 (EXH)

10785 130 Allen Siekman :10785 RR CB160 (EXH)
15099 128 Richard VanderStraten :15099 RR CB160 (EXH)

2010519 122 Karen O'Mahony :2010519 RR CB160 (EXH)
1013856 98 Maria Doffo :1013856 RR CB160 (EXH)

6676 91 Anne Stark :6676 RR CB160 (EXH)
8336 0 David Stark :8336 RR CB160 (EXH)

2010927 0 Robert Liberty :2010927 RR CB160 (EXH)
1938 11205 Alex McLean :1938 RR Class C Footshift

1013246 10410 David Tompkins :1013246 RR Class C Footshift
15960 5170 Scott Dell :15960 RR Class C Footshift

143 3286 Beno Rodi :143 RR Class C Footshift
17314 1535 Grant Spence :17314 RR Class C Footshift

430 1180 Eric Pritchard :430 RR Class C Footshift
8991 1180 Luke Conner :8991 RR Class C Footshift

861 499 Gary Swan :861 RR Class C Footshift
325 0 Thomas Kerr :325 RR Class C Footshift

3848 10839 Ralph Wessell :3848 RR Class C Handshift
1013709 3939 Lewis Leonard :1013709 RR Class C Handshift

9008 3070 Mark Newman :9008 RR Class C Handshift
634 2000 David Bourbeau :634 RR Class C Handshift

1438 2000 Kyle Corser : 1438 RR Class C Handshift
1623 1700 Tim Droege : 1623 RR Class C Handshift

149 1670 Jon Schultz :149 RR Class C Handshift
11239 1670 Warren Heir :11239 RR Class C Handshift

2010554 1422 Joseph Miller :2010554 RR Class C Handshift
2898 1290 Scott Olofson :2898 RR Class C Handshift

17035 700 GARY ROPER :17035 RR Class C Handshift
1938 12000 Alex McLean :1938 RR Classic Sixties
6278 4630 Patrick McGraw :6278 RR Classic Sixties

1012847 2960 John Snead :1012847 RR Classic Sixties
5957 1670 Kenny Cummings :5957 RR Classic Sixties

1013246 1535 David Tompkins :1013246 RR Classic Sixties
2181 1290 John Rickard :2181 RR Classic Sixties
9773 1290 Doug Young :9773 RR Classic Sixties

21223 700 Colton Roberts :21223 RR Classic Sixties
1012408 0 Mark Kays :1012408 RR Classic Sixties
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14621 4635 David Spanjar :14621 RR Classic Sixties 650
16987 4040 Mike Baker :16987 RR Classic Sixties 650
10015 3000 Wesley Goodpaster :10015 RR Classic Sixties 650

418 2952 Stan Keyes : 418 RR Classic Sixties 650
9516 2835 Bill Gould Jr :9516 RR Classic Sixties 650
8122 2458 David Kaufman :8122 RR Classic Sixties 650
4291 2000 Jake Hall :4291 RR Classic Sixties 650

14562 2000 Greg Tomlinson :14562 RR Classic Sixties 650
8991 1290 Luke Conner :8991 RR Classic Sixties 650
9181 1180 Frank Kays :9181 RR Classic Sixties 650
2181 1089 John Rickard :2181 RR Classic Sixties 650

1013179 424 Alan Feinman :1013179 RR Classic Sixties 650
18603 7835 PETER NICOLOSI :18603 RR Fl Extreme

2010223 1000 Troy Siahaan :2010223 RR Fl Extreme
21223 9670 Colton Roberts :21223 RR Formula 125

1012093 6875 Jonas Stein :1012093 RR Formula 125
19486 3760 Randy Knoop :19486 RR Formula 125

2547 3704 Craig Hirko :2547 RR Formula 125
18049 3192 Dave Rhodes :18049 RR Formula 125

1183 2000 Laf Young :1183 RR Formula 125
2010640 1966 Byron P Hannah II :2010640 RR Formula 125

2140 1824 Sakis Vasilopoulos :2140 RR Formula 125
4196 1670 Lila Ohara :4196 RR Formula 125

1012608 1400 W Koury :1012608 RR Formula 125
7722 1199 Ross Tuffli :7722 RR Formula 125

17312 1089 Ken Knoop :17312 RR Formula 125
3564 923 Ken Debelak :3564 RR Formula 125
6168 700 Louis LeBlanc : 6168 RR Formula 125
2412 499 Michael Perry : 2412 RR Formula 125
3599 0 Dennis Micaletti :3599 RR Formula 125
9903 0 Jeremy Masters :9903 RR Formula 125

11143 0 Paul Dunning :11143 RR Formula 125
1012803 0 Colin Fearn :1012803 RR Formula 125
2010607 0 Barry Bruner :2010607 RR Formula 125
1013424 4848 Kevin Dinsmoor :1013424 RR Formula 250
1013122 4370 Steve Decamp :1013122 RR Formula 250

4970 3835 Buff Harsh :4970 RR Formula 250
1012616 2960 Eric Cook :1012616 RR Formula 250

21223 2000 Colton Roberts :21223 RR Formula 250
453 1535 Jeff Elings :453 RR Formula 250

9925 1535 Patrick Hanson :9925 RR Formula 250
16170 1535 Thomas Hillard :16170 RR Formula 250

1012163 1535 Jarl Wathne :1012163 RR Formula 250
1012855 1535 James Korn :1012855 RR Formula 250
1012938 1290 Paul Garland :1012938 RR Formula 250

7893 998 David Hurst :7893 RR Formula 250
1142 590  Gregg Bonelli : 1142 RR Formula 250
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4452 0 Bob Demetrius :4452 RR Formula 250

11308 0 Mark Hoedel :11308 RR Formula 250
2010623 0 David Mathis :2010623 RR Formula 250
1013713 5905 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Formula 500
1013424 5835 Kevin Dinsmoor :1013424 RR Formula 500
1012314 4000 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula 500

16377 3205 Martin Morrison :16377 RR Formula 500
596 3165 Mark Williams :596 RR Formula 500

4970 2960 Buff Harsh :4970 RR Formula 500
8881 2960 Jim Hinshaw :8881 RR Formula 500
4102 1700 Christopher Spargo :4102 RR Formula 500
7156 1290 Rudy Schachinger :7156 RR Formula 500
8881 1290 Jeff Elings :453 RR Formula 500

1012553 1290 Michael Platt :1012553 RR Formula 500
20013 1089 Daniel Bergeron :20013 RR Formula 500
16898 923 Eric Lukehart :16898 RR Formula 500

1938 861 Alex McLean :1938 RR Formula 500
17862 861 Ray Hickman :17862 RR Formula 500

2010839 590 Tom Bishop : 2010839 RR Formula 500
1012175 424 Anders Carlson :1012175 RR Formula 500

4452 0 Bob Demetrius :4452 RR Formula 500
1012695 0 Clinton Whitehouse :1012695 RR Formula 500
1012314 5835 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula 750

18552 4590 Nick Hargis :18552 RR Formula 750
2264 3505 Brad Phillips : 2264 RR Formula 750

16377 2505 Martin Morrison :16377 RR Formula 750
424 2100 Albert Charles :424 RR Formula 750

5957 1670 Kenny Cummings :5957 RR Formula 750
11282 1535 Edward Barna : 11282 RR Formula 750
11215 1400 Daniel May :11215 RR Formula 750

4102 1000 Christopher Spargo :4102 RR Formula 750
10234 1000 Rolf Janssen :10234 RR Formula 750

1013122 1000 Steve Decamp :1013122 RR Formula 750
8881 835 Jim Hinshaw :8881 RR Formula 750
5392 590 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR Formula 750

1013713 0 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Formula 750
2010478 0 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR Formula 750

8154 5590 Arthur Kowitz :8154 RR Formula Lightning
10033 2000 Kenyon Kluge :E10033 RR Formula Lightning

2010663 1535 Michael Sierra :2010663 RR Formula Lightning
2010563 1290 James Christiansen :2010563 RR Formula Lightning
2010618 1259 Mark Muraoka :2010618 RR Formula Lightning

14581 998 Richard Illman :14581 RR Formula Lightning
1013040 6718 Pete TenHoopen :1013040 RR Formula Thunder
1012316 6495 Ervin Kollek :1012316 RR Formula Thunder
2010024 4000 Chris Haesemeyer :2010024 RR Formula Thunder

10449 3870 Paul Canale : 10449 RR Formula Thunder
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1013183 3070 Tim Nelson :1013183 RR Formula Thunder

13347 2967 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Formula Thunder
2010964 2000 Jm Padron : 2010964 RR Formula Thunder

11418 1835 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Formula Thunder
2010593 1835 Chris Jokisch :2010593 RR Formula Thunder

16112 1422 Ned Heidel :16112 RR Formula Thunder
10158 1290 Ladja Sucik :10158 RR Formula Thunder

1013403 1290 Tyson Williams :1013403 RR Formula Thunder
2010112 1089 Jordan Henry :2010112 RR Formula Thunder
1013244 1000 Gregory Avello :1013244 RR Formula Thunder
2010901 848 Brett Folkerts :2010901 RR Formula Thunder
2010170 835 Jesse Hwilka :2010170 RR Formula Thunder
2010938 835 Kris Lillegard :2010938 RR Formula Thunder
2010641 767 Clifton Ginger :2010641 RR Formula Thunder
1012295 724 Jonathan Castello :1012295 RR Formula Thunder

7109 700 Mark Hoyt RR Formula Thunder
2010580 700 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Formula Thunder
2010023 594 John Evers :2010023 RR Formula Thunder
1012845 590 Hugh Dunklee :1012845 RR Formula Thunder
2010160 499 Benedetto Cardella :2010160 RR Formula Thunder

11430 311 Kevin Callaway : 11430 RR Formula Thunder
10001 0 Steve Terbruegen :10001 RR Formula Thunder

1012997 0 Robb Weins :1012997 RR Formula Thunder
1013877 0 Jeff Graham :1013877 RR Formula Thunder
2010155 0 Tony Prust :2010155 RR Formula Thunder
2010529 0 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Formula Thunder
2010530 0 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Formula Thunder
2010535 0 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Formula Thunder

2985 8330 Dennis Parrish :2985 RR Formula Vintage
9035 4535 Jeff Hargis :9035 RR Formula Vintage

1013035 3992 Warren Wilson :1013035 RR Formula Vintage
8712 3197 Alan Perry :8712 RR Formula Vintage

1012314 2950 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula Vintage
10353 2824 Keith Powell :10353 RR Formula Vintage

1012277 2260 Will Brint :1012277 RR Formula Vintage
102367 2034 David Wallace :102367 RR Formula Vintage

1012435 2000 Brad Coleman :1012435 RR Formula Vintage
1013144 1700 Matt Esterline :1013144 RR Formula Vintage

11282 1535 Edward Barna : 11282 RR Formula Vintage
13369 1290 Eric Lindauer :13369 RR Formula Vintage

1012454 1290 Vincent Borbone :1012454 RR Formula Vintage
1938 1199 Alex McLean :1938 RR Formula Vintage

1013789 1014 Robert Ringnalda :1013789 RR Formula Vintage
3050 1000 David Crussell : 3050 RR Formula Vintage

1013873 923 Joby Maynard :1013873 RR Formula Vintage
10955 673 Bobby Birdsall :10955 RR Formula Vintage

3128 0 Steve Enter :3128 RR Formula Vintage
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18552 0 Nick Hargis :18552 RR Formula Vintage

1012427 0 Stephen Pettinger :1012427 RR Formula Vintage
1012339 7511 Bob Berbeco :1012339 RR Motard

14578 6000 Daniel Peter :14578 RR Motard
17508 4875 Steve Alexander :17508 RR Motard
11338 4580 Paul Elledge :11338 RR Motard
10138 4235 Mike Harlow :10138 RR Motard

2010667 3400 Mike Robinson :2010667 RR Motard
2010060 3108 Brad Carlisle :2010060 RR Motard

18456 2668 Brian Rammer :18456 RR Motard
2010633 1180 Michael Gallagher :2010633 RR Motard

10848 1014 Mike Robinson :10848 RR Motard
10133 998 Bob Voorhees :10133 RR Motard

2010906 998 Ryan Rader :2010906 RR Motard
10139 724 Mike Harlow Sr :10139 RR Motard
11129 622 Kim Muhr :11129 RR Motard
16127 6535 Scott Billings :16127 RR Next Gen Superbike 

8348 4531 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Next Gen Superbike 
13588 3835 J Scott Rothermel :13588 RR Next Gen Superbike 
14937 3205 Eric Bozell :14937 RR Next Gen Superbike 

2010896 3070 Rodney Menke :2010896 RR Next Gen Superbike 
18235 2715 John Burden :18235 RR Next Gen Superbike 

1012553 2580 Michael Platt :1012553 RR Next Gen Superbike 
10804 2000 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike 

6411 1400 Brian Filo :6411 RR Next Gen Superbike 
1012962 1180 Sander Knook :1012962 RR Next Gen Superbike 

3069 499 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Next Gen Superbike 
11408 499 Thomas Teather :11408 RR Next Gen Superbike 

1012637 499 John Miles :1012637 RR Next Gen Superbike 
1013889 424 Chad Pecchi :1013889 RR Next Gen Superbike 
2010839 424 Tom Bishop : 2010839 RR Next Gen Superbike 

8196 0 William Brian Wells :8196 RR Next Gen Superbike 
1013839 0 Aaron Lanningham :1013839 RR Next Gen Superbike 

16127 6505 Scott Billings :16127 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
13588 4000 J Scott Rothermel :13588 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

1013494 3779 Jeff Nelson :1013494 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
18235 3183 John Burden :18235 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

1013120 3070 Philip A Johnson :1013120 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
1012350 2000 Brian Herzfeldt :1012350 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

8348 1835 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
13991 1835 Mike Burns :13991 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
10804 1670 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

2010112 1535 Jordan Henry :2010112 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
2010593 1400 Chris Jokisch :2010593 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
1013502 1290 Michael Vienne :1013502 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

14937 1234 Eric Bozell :14937 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
1012321 1180 Eric Burrell :1012321 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
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2010921 1089 Bradley Burks :2010921 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

11147 923 Pat Wilkening :11147 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
2010580 700 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

17962 590 Kevin Rammer :17962 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
424 499 Albert Charles :424 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

1013839 499 Aaron Lanningham :1013839 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
1012594 362 John Turner :1012594 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

3069 0 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
8196 8874 William Brian Wells :8196 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
7179 6219 Andrew Mauk :7179 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1013453 4001 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
11419 3670 Harry Vanderlinden :11419 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

221 3670 Sven Bley :221 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10353 3321 Keith Powell :10353 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
17386 2795 Jerry Nickell :17386 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

8727 2087 Brian Wagner :8727 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
159570 2076 Robert Himmelmann :159570 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1013774 2018 William Hegerty :1013774 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012435 2000 Brad Coleman :1012435 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

18605 1916 Bill Howard :18605 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
8210 1738 Richard Richter :8210 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

102367 1425 David Wallace :102367 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
2010967 1097 Turner Koletich RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

15044 1014 Monty Stauffer :15044 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
8348 1000 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1012316 1000 Ervin Kollek :1012316 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012890 1000 Mark Reynolds :1012890 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013742 1000 Randy Sullinger :1013742 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012277 1000 Will Brint :1012277 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

703 901 Rick Patrolia :703 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
2010593 835 Chris Jokisch :2010593 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

14937 835 Eric Bozell :14937 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
2010070 835 Kyle Boisclair :2010070 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012296 835 Mark Tenn :1012296 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

11512 700 Clint Austin :11512 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10804 700 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1013684 700 Joe Lacy :1013684 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012553 700 Michael Platt :1012553 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013040 700 Pete TenHoopen :1013040 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1822 630 Kevin Brown :1822 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013770 590 Gabriel Figueroa :1013770 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

18235 590 John Burden :18235 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013403 590 Tyson Williams :1013403 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013035 590 Warren Wilson :1013035 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
2010160 499 Benedetto Cardella :2010160 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

2390 499 Bob Robbins :2390 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10955 499 Bobby Birdsall :10955 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
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1012965 498 Rick Crespo :1012965 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

18607 444 Scott Wilson :18607 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
16395 424 Carl Cohen :16395 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
14566 424 Rob Baggaley :14566 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
13347 424 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

9601 362 Dean Middleton :9601 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013448 362 Ronald Perry :1013448 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
2010023 352 John Evers :2010023 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

16441 311 Gordon Thach :16441 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013763 311 Mike Aberle :1013763 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

10289 311 Wade Boyd :10289 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
8991 268 Luke Conner :8991 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1478 232 Gary Dipietro :1478 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1012454 154 Vincent Borbone :1012454 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012339 0 Bob Berbeco :1012339 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

3069 0 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012859 0 Clay Land :1012859 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012494 0 Dominik Goertz :1012494 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013272 0 Kurt Hoff :1013272 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

16112 0 Ned Heidel :16112 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1013023 0 Philip Chovnick :1013023 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
1012997 0 Robb Weins :1012997 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

7156 0 Rudy Schachinger :7156 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10001 0 Steve Terbruegen :10001 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
11408 0 Thomas Teather :11408 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1012223 8875 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
13388 3960 Shawn Gilmore :13388 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
16170 3340 Thomas Hillard :16170 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
11068 2580 Timothy Wielgosz :11068 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy

1581 2000 Michael Melniczuk :1581 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
2010590 1990 Lloyd Mason :2010590 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
1013884 1700 Cameron Crockett :1013884 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy

17548 1590 Collin Kelly :17548 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
16030 1499 Tavis Frier :16030 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
17560 1499 Duane Kuhlow :17560 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy

1013595 1290 Ben Johnson :1013595 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
16987 1000 Mike Baker :16987 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
13324 700 Herb Haigh :13324 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy

1012091 0 john scheff :1012091 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
1012223 9205 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

16987 3535 Mike Baker :16987 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
2010031 2210 Shane Powers :2010031 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

17560 2000 Duane Kuhlow :17560 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1013447 1990 Michael Shumaker : 1013447 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

13354 1902 Beasley Ayers :13354 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
17548 1835 Collin Kelly :17548 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

1012960 1835 Christopher Mcevoy :1012960 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
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1013602 1824 Corey Golla :1013602 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

9516 1670 Bill Gould Jr : 9516 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
9304 1660 Larry Macoskie :9304 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

16989 1604 Steven Fowler :16989 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
273 1535 Mike Kirby :273 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

2010090 1285 Paul Grens :2010090 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1013595 1199 Ben Johnson :1013595 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

17555 1180 Margaret Morr :17555 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1013612 1180 Mike Garcia :1013612 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1013146 1012 Rod Skaggs :1013146 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

101260 861 Rune Haraldson : 101260 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1012865 861 Frank Cotton :1012865 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1012939 700 Liza Flowers :1012939 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
1013758 673 Jeffrey Miller :1013758 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

14702 464 Wade Mueller :14702 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
16103 424 Thomas Sanders RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt

2010873 362 Theodore Horn :2010873 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
19710 268 Kandy Snead :19710 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
16995 7000 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Open Two-Stroke
18120 5041 Dave Frick :18120 RR Open Two-Stroke
10061 4685 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR Open Two-Stroke

1013605 4549 Stewart Aitken-Cade :1013605 RR Open Two-Stroke
10037 3914 Frank Schoenbeck :10037 RR Open Two-Stroke

8711 2012 Jordan Reid :8711 RR Open Two-Stroke
1012314 1535 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Open Two-Stroke
2010600 1535 Alex White :2010600 RR Open Two-Stroke

10037 1334 David Crussell : 10037 RR Open Two-Stroke
2010389 1199 Richard Denman :2010389 RR Open Two-Stroke

6131 1125 Lorraine Crussell :6131 RR Open Two-Stroke
9038 1014 Chris Reynolds :9038 RR Open Two-Stroke

249 1000 Jason Roberts :249 RR Open Two-Stroke
18558 786 Andy Edwards :18558 RR Open Two-Stroke
10084 700 Ryan Hunt : 10084 RR Open Two-Stroke
14406 700 Tim Oconnor :14406 RR Open Two-Stroke

1013076 700 Colin Newman :1013076 RR Open Two-Stroke
8207 622 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR Open Two-Stroke
4102 499 Christopher Spargo :4102 RR Open Two-Stroke

16430 362 ERIC MOORE :16430 RR Open Two-Stroke
102367 362 David Wallace :102367 RR Open Two-Stroke

10955 311 Bobby Birdsall :10955 RR Open Two-Stroke
9372 268 Steve Massey :9372 RR Open Two-Stroke

2010388 268 Richard Snowden :2010388 RR Open Two-Stroke
14046 176 Kerri Kress :14046 RR Open Two-Stroke

221 0 Sven Bley :221 RR Open Two-Stroke
424 0 Albert Charles :424 RR Open Two-Stroke

8881 0 Jim Hinshaw :8881 RR Open Two-Stroke
9601 0 Dean Middleton :9601 RR Open Two-Stroke
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13327 0 Gus Christensen :13327 RR Open Two-Stroke

1012038 0 Michael Woolaway :1012038 RR Open Two-Stroke
1013169 0 Darrell Cooney :1013169 RR Open Two-Stroke
2010624 0 Sergio Morales Galvan :2010624 RR Open Two-Stroke
1013619 2000 Edwin Haazer :1013619 RR Phillip Island Chal

1938 12000 Alex McLean :1938 RR Pre-1940
3848 8780 Ralph Wessell :3848 RR Pre-1940

143 3760 Beno Rodi :143 RR Pre-1940
9008 2825 Mark Newman :9008 RR Pre-1940

1013709 2034 Lewis Leonard :1013709 RR Pre-1940
1623 835 Tim Droege : 1623 RR Pre-1940

17035 590 GARY ROPER :17035 RR Pre-1940
13389 5340 Kevin Greimel :13389 RR Sound of Singles 1
14578 5000 Daniel Peter :14578 RR Sound of Singles 1

2403 2100 David Rutherford :2403 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010593 2000 Chris Jokisch :2010593 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010583 1700 Bradley Kreller :2010583 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013361 1670 Todd Pugh :1013361 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010552 1670 Garrett Carter :2010552 RR Sound of Singles 1

14048 1499 Zack Courts :14048 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010584 1425 Troy Hogg : 2010584 RR Sound of Singles 1
1012594 1400 John Turner :1012594 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010520 1334 Yuri Barrigan :2010520 RR Sound of Singles 1

10848 1334 Mike Robinson :10848 RR Sound of Singles 1
11430 1268 Kevin Callaway :11430 RR Sound of Singles 1

1012216 1180 Chris Cosentino :1012216 RR Sound of Singles 1
10211 1124 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sound of Singles 1

1013811 822 Gary Pattee :1013811 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013502 786 Michael Vienne :1013502 RR Sound of Singles 1

14578 700 Daniel Peter :14578 RR Sound of Singles 1
1012959 590 Matthew Orourke :1012959 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010542 564 Cody Burton :2010542 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013763 499 Mike Aberle :1013763 RR Sound of Singles 1

5138 311 Jon Munns :5138 RR Sound of Singles 1
2004 0 Kevin Brown :2004 RR Sound of Singles 1

1012554 0 Frank DiTommaso :1012554 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013638 0 Kyle Ohnsorg :1013638 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010592 0 Ben Tilley :2010592 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010927 0 Robert Liberty :2010927 RR Sound of Singles 1

17508 5235 Steve Alexander :17508 RR Sound of Singles 2
18120 4769 Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 2
11338 4439 Paul Elledge :11338 RR Sound of Singles 2

1012041 4352 Edward Blount :1012041 RR Sound of Singles 2
10138 3384 Mike Harlow :10138 RR Sound of Singles 2
14700 3265 Leasha Overturf :14700 RR Sound of Singles 2
16437 3211 Chuck Crocco :16437 RR Sound of Singles 2
16995 3000 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 2
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1012787 2929 Eric Watts :1012787 RR Sound of Singles 2

2061 2348 Stuart Carter : 2061 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013855 2100 Matt Fisher :1013855 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013076 1535 Colin Newman :1013076 RR Sound of Singles 2
1012554 1290 Frank DiTommaso :1012554 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013385 1180 Colleen Urmson :1013385 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013864 998 Mark Fitzsimmons :1013864 RR Sound of Singles 2

11430 835 Kevin Callaway :11430 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010667 835 Mike Robinson : 2010667 RR Sound of Singles 2

10139 786 Mike Harlow Sr :10139 RR Sound of Singles 2
2004 673 Kevin Brown :2004 RR Sound of Singles 2

11125 630 Damian Doffo :11125 RR Sound of Singles 2
2011000 590 Christopher Akaydin : 2011000 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010945 590 Daniel Zoeller : 2010945 RR Sound of Singles 2

40 356 Bill Stoneman :40 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013713 268 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013503 268 Mitchell Barnes :1013503 RR Sound of Singles 2
1012308 232 Jim Doyle :1012308 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010511 202 Stephen Peterson :2010511 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010634 176 Frank Sindermann :2010634 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010592 0 Ben Tilley :2010592 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013809 0 Reggie Marshall :1013809 RR Sound of Singles 2
1012041 5760 Edward Blount :1012041 RR Sound of Singles 3

18120 5528 Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013605 5505 Stewart Aitken-Cade :1013605 RR Sound of Singles 3

16995 5067 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 3
16898 3758 Eric Lukehart :16898 RR Sound of Singles 3

2105 2624 Bill Doran :2105 RR Sound of Singles 3
8711 2522 Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3

1012787 2505 Eric Watts :1012787 RR Sound of Singles 3
9372 2465 Steve Massey :9372 RR Sound of Singles 3

1013076 2038 Colin Newman :1013076 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013855 1977 Matt Fisher :1013855 RR Sound of Singles 3

18049 1840 Dave Rhodes :18049 RR Sound of Singles 3
9409 1835 Marc Purslow : 9409 RR Sound of Singles 3

16437 1826 Chuck Crocco :16437 RR Sound of Singles 3
14700 1646 Leasha Overturf :14700 RR Sound of Singles 3

2011000 1588 Christopher Akaydin : 2011000 RR Sound of Singles 3
7493 1400 Jack Parker :7493 RR Sound of Singles 3
3362 1346 Greg Potter :3362 RR Sound of Singles 3

11408 1334 Thomas Teather :11408 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013864 1290 Mark Fitzsimmons :1013864 RR Sound of Singles 3

6131 981 Lorraine Crussell :6131 RR Sound of Singles 3
16430 810 ERIC MOORE :16430 RR Sound of Singles 3

1888 735 Henry Syphers :1888 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013385 724 Colleen Urmson :1013385 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013713 630 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Sound of Singles 3
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1013503 579 Mitchell Barnes :1013503 RR Sound of Singles 3

11105 579 Todd Ruprecht :11105 RR Sound of Singles 3
1012554 543 Frank DiTommaso :1012554 RR Sound of Singles 3

8207 513 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR Sound of Singles 3
15247 424 Jacob Carter :15247 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010511 424 Stephen Peterson :2010511 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013417 408 John Gurley :1013417 RR Sound of Singles 3
1012308 368 Jim Doyle :1012308 RR Sound of Singles 3

6606 362 Jamie Waters :6606 RR Sound of Singles 3
5392 356 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR Sound of Singles 3

14573 352 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR Sound of Singles 3
2010945 311 Daniel Zoeller : 2010945 RR Sound of Singles 3

16249 243 Russell Hatch :16249 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013146 232 Rod Skaggs :1013146 RR Sound of Singles 3

9887 199 Kurt Hipp :9887 RR Sound of Singles 3
40 192 Bill Stoneman :40 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010529 190 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Sound of Singles 3
14046 184 Kerri Kress :14046 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010530 162 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013703 136 Kerry Sano :1013703 RR Sound of Singles 3

722 130 David Pierce :722 RR Sound of Singles 3
8336 122 David Stark :8336 RR Sound of Singles 3

1031809 120 Reggie Marshall :1013809 RR Sound of Singles 3
19710 49 Kandy Snead :19710 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010553 42 John Irvine :2010553 RR Sound of Singles 3
11512 8062 Clint Austin :11512 RR Sound of Thunder 1

1013040 4864 Pete TenHoopen :1013040 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1012316 4583 Ervin Kollek :1012316 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1013183 2533 Tim Nelson :1013183 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1012320 2000 Nathan Kern :1012320 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010784 2000 Kevin Van Engen :2010784 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010535 1835 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1013244 1670 Gregory Avello :1013244 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010170 1400 Jesse Hwilka :2010170 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010223 1362 Troy Siahaan :2010223 RR Sound of Thunder 1

11418 1290 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1012295 1121 Jonathan Castello :1012295 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1012321 1062 Eric Burrell :1012321 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010024 1000 Chris Haesemeyer :2010024 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1013403 998 Tyson Williams :1013403 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010680 890 Kevin Moore :2010680 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010112 848 Jordan Henry :2010112 RR Sound of Thunder 1

10033 835 Kenyon Kluge : 10033 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010964 835 Jm Padron : 2010964 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010537 786 Tim Meiners :2010537 RR Sound of Thunder 1

10001 700 Steve Terbruegen :10001 RR Sound of Thunder 1
7156 630 Rudy Schachinger :7156 RR Sound of Thunder 1
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1012997 590 Robb Weins :1012997 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010580 499 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Sound of Thunder 1

6709 424 Jason Smith : 6709 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1013494 424 Jeff Nelson :1013494 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010887 362 Byron Barbour : 2010887 RR Sound of Thunder 1

703 311 Rick Patrolia :703 RR Sound of Thunder 1
13347 268 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Sound of Thunder 1
16112 232 Ned Heidel :16112 RR Sound of Thunder 1
11379 0 Steve Madison :11379 RR Sound of Thunder 1

1013877 0 Jeff Graham :1013877 RR Sound of Thunder 1
11512 6530 Clint Austin :11512 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1013040 5678 Pete TenHoopen :1013040 RR Sound of Thunder 2
8348 3949 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010024 3400 Chris Haesemeyer :2010024 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010387 2524 Alfredo Braca :2010387 RR Sound of Thunder 2

10037 2505 Frank Schoenbeck :10037 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010552 2505 Garrett Carter :2010552 RR Sound of Thunder 2

10449 2412 Paul Canale : 10449 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010169 2332 Gary Orr :2010169 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010784 2000 Kevin Van Engen :2010784 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012320 2000 Nathan Kern :1012320 RR Sound of Thunder 2

14048 2000 Zack Courts :14048 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012439 1865 Joshua Saxe :1012439 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010641 1733 Caleb Baker : 2010641 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010938 1670 Kris Lillegard :2010938 RR Sound of Thunder 2

221 1647 Sven Bley :221 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013183 1550 Tim Nelson :1013183 RR Sound of Thunder 2

13347 1475 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Sound of Thunder 2
16995 1400 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Thunder 2
18334 1392 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR Sound of Thunder 2

4598 1361 Craig Light : 4598 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013694 1293 Eugene Casciaro :1013694 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010535 1180 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010641 887 Clifton Ginger :2010641 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010593 848 Chris Jokisch :2010593 RR Sound of Thunder 2

17032 848 Wyatt Vandergeest :17032 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012930 835 Seth Starnes :1012930 RR Sound of Thunder 2

9039 787 Greg Hutcheson :9039 RR Sound of Thunder 2
6131 786 Lorraine Crussell :6131 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010207 724 Sean Matic :2010207 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012023 704 Ray Cull :1012023 RR Sound of Thunder 2

703 692 Rick Patrolia :703 RR Sound of Thunder 2
14889 674 Chris Wolter :14889 RR Sound of Thunder 2
10061 673 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR Sound of Thunder 2
16089 622 Tom Wilbert :16089 RR Sound of Thunder 2
15247 579 Jacob Carter :15247 RR Sound of Thunder 2
11418 536 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Sound of Thunder 2
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1012870 504 Lee Trollope :1012870 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010160 464 Benedetto Cardella :2010160 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012295 407 Jonathan Castello :1012295 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010583 404 Bradley Kreller :2010583 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010680 404 Kevin Moore :2010680 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012959 352 Matthew Orourke :1012959 RR Sound of Thunder 2

9038 330 Chris Reynolds :9038 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013847 327 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Thunder 2

14406 322 Tim Oconnor :14406 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010601 308 Dan Sharp :2010601 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010236 283 Peter Kotsakis :2010236 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012397 274 Mike Spero :1012397 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010238 272 Kevin Madigan :2010238 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012915 243 Robert Cole :1012915 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010520 240 Yuri Barrigan :2010520 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010104 239 Shane Quigg : 2010104 RR Sound of Thunder 2

6709 202 Jason Smith : 6709 RR Sound of Thunder 2
16441 192 Gordon Thach :16441 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1013443 190 Ronald Perry :1013448 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010537 190 Tim Meiners :2010537 RR Sound of Thunder 2

18455 172 Thomas Ryan : 18455 RR Sound of Thunder 2
10211 170 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sound of Thunder 2
18446 154 Matthew Morse :18446 RR Sound of Thunder 2
10084 154 Ryan Hunt : 10084 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1013361 120 Todd Pugh :1013361 RR Sound of Thunder 2
5138 116 Jon Munns :5138 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010584 112 Troy Hogg : 2010584 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2319 106 Ron Melton :2319 RR Sound of Thunder 2
8435 90 Rick Carmody :8435 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1012295 58 Jonathan Castello :1012295 RR Sound of Thunder 2
3069 36 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010600 0 Alex White :2010600 RR Sound of Thunder 2
16395 0 Carl Cohen :16395 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1013169 0 Darrell Cooney :1013169 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010532 0 Donald Deblasio :2010532 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012321 0 Eric Burrell :1012321 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012845 0 Hugh Dunklee :1012845 RR Sound of Thunder 2

15080 0 James Brown :15080 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013736 0 John Copeland :1013736 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013638 0 Kyle Ohnsorg :1013638 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010389 0 Richard Denman :2010389 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010388 0 Richard Snowden :2010388 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010624 0 Sergio Morales Galvan :2010624 RR Sound of Thunder 2

11379 0 Steve Madison :11379 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013122 5670 Steve Decamp :1013122 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012439 5070 Joshua Saxe :1012439 RR Sound of Thunder 3

13389 4440 Kevin Greimel :13389 RR Sound of Thunder 3
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2010024 3370 Chris Haesemeyer :2010024 RR Sound of Thunder 3

18334 3197 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR Sound of Thunder 3
10449 3119 Paul Canale : 10449 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2390 2142 Bob Robbins :2390 RR Sound of Thunder 3
16107 2125 Caleb Baker RR Sound of Thunder 3
13347 1966 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Sound of Thunder 3

1012321 1700 Eric Burrell :1012321 RR Sound of Thunder 3
9039 1698 Greg Hutcheson :9039 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2010169 1535 Gary Orr :2010169 RR Sound of Thunder 3
11419 1513 Harry Vanderlinden :11419 RR Sound of Thunder 3

1012397 1412 Mike Spero :1012397 RR Sound of Thunder 3
18605 1328 Bill Howard :18605 RR Sound of Thunder 3

1012023 1237 Ray Cull :1012023 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010104 1199 Shane Quigg : 2010104 RR Sound of Thunder 3

18708 1191 Andrew Berkley :18708 RR Sound of Thunder 3
18552 1180 Nick Hargis :18552 RR Sound of Thunder 3
18455 1180 Thomas Ryan : 18455 RR Sound of Thunder 3
17032 1000 Wyatt Vandergeest :17032 RR Sound of Thunder 3

8727 957 Brian Wagner :8727 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010023 868 John Evers :2010023 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010572 848 Levi Maryot :2010572 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012890 835 Mark Reynolds :1012890 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010705 810 Chris White :2010705 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012494 786 Dominik Goertz :1012494 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012296 700 Mark Tenn :1012296 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013770 692 Gabriel Figueroa :1013770 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010036 673 Arch E York :2010036 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010901 673 Brett Folkerts :2010901 RR Sound of Thunder 3

16249 622 Russell Hatch :16249 RR Sound of Thunder 3
7156 579 Rudy Schachinger :7156 RR Sound of Thunder 3

17938 513 David Miller :17938 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012517 499 Micah Hyde :1012517 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2319 499 Ron Melton :2319 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010529 464 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2180 444 Chuck Burnett :2180 RR Sound of Thunder 3
7936 434 Malcolm Wilkinson :7936 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2001036 424 Arch E York :2010036 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013889 424 Chad Pecchi :1013889 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010995 424 Lacy Truett : 2010995 RR Sound of Thunder 3

3441 424 Wes Orloff :3441 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010530 404 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Sound of Thunder 3

16395 388 Carl Cohen :16395 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010853 363 Aaron Smith :2010853 RR Sound of Thunder 3

986 362 Eric Stahl :986 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012223 362 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Thunder 3

11129 356 Kim Muhr :11129 RR Sound of Thunder 3
3069 338 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Sound of Thunder 3
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2010103 283 Eric Eads :2010103 RR Sound of Thunder 3

18607 283 Scott Wilson :18607 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013565 268 Douglas Lefevre :1013565 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010920 202 Michael Lamb :2010920 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010921 120 Bradley Burks :2010921 RR Sound of Thunder 3

16112 95 Ned Heidel :16112 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010534 0 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013503 0 Mitchell Barnes :1013503 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010596 0 Pete Murray :2010596 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013424 4505 Kevin Dinsmoor :1013424 RR Sportsman 350
1012616 4103 Eric Cook :1012616 RR Sportsman 350

5203 3891 Scott Turner :5203 RR Sportsman 350
10257 3615 Jack Mattlin :10257 RR Sportsman 350

3564 3210 Ken Debelak :3564 RR Sportsman 350
1012676 2825 Luke Sayer : 1012676 RR Sportsman 350
1013394 2724 Hunter Longshore :1013394 RR Sportsman 350

16237 2288 David Felpel :16237 RR Sportsman 350
3362 2235 Greg Potter :3362 RR Sportsman 350
9916 2000 ari henning :9916 RR Sportsman 350

10208 1789 Bucky Sexton 10208 RR Sportsman 350
10570 1670 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR Sportsman 350

2010422 1645 Jason Prange :2010422 RR Sportsman 350
17938 1535 David Miller :17938 RR Sportsman 350
10211 1290 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sportsman 350

8045 1180 Eric Smith :8045 RR Sportsman 350
2010416 1014 Marc Brown :2010416 RR Sportsman 350

1938 1000 Alex McLean :1938 RR Sportsman 350
1012891 998 Simon Brown :1012891 RR Sportsman 350

185 835 David Roper :185 RR Sportsman 350
7493 700 Jack Parker :7493 RR Sportsman 350
9159 700 Stephen Hipp :9159 RR Sportsman 350

10955 590 Bobby Birdsall :10955 RR Sportsman 350
1012384 564 Chad Williams :1012384 RR Sportsman 350

19946 499 Jonathan Hollingsworth :19946 RR Sportsman 350
1013714 424 Jerry Duke :1013714 RR Sportsman 350

9887 362 Kurt Hipp :9887 RR Sportsman 350
10800 362 Jim Jowers :10800 RR Sportsman 350

9210 311 Kevin Hipp :9210 RR Sportsman 350
1012787 311 Eric Watts :1012787 RR Sportsman 350

663 268 John Stephens :663 RR Sportsman 350
18010 232 Ian Oberholtzer :18010 RR Sportsman 350

1012454 232 Vincent Borbone :1012454 RR Sportsman 350
430 202 Eric Pritchard :430 RR Sportsman 350

1012855 176 James Korn :1012855 RR Sportsman 350
249 0 Jason Roberts :249 RR Sportsman 350

6411 0 Brian Filo :6411 RR Sportsman 350
7147 0 Stan Miller :7147 RR Sportsman 350
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7936 0 Malcolm Wilkinson :7936 RR Sportsman 350
8154 0 Arthur Kowitz :8154 RR Sportsman 350
9070 0 Richard Hollingsworth :9070 RR Sportsman 350
9241 0 Don Hollingsworth :9241 RR Sportsman 350

13354 0 Beasley Ayers :13354 RR Sportsman 350
13377 0 John Costello :13377 RR Sportsman 350
13378 0 Michael Murray :13378 RR Sportsman 350
16101 0 Larry Morris :16101 RR Sportsman 350

1012554 0 Frank DiTommaso :1012554 RR Sportsman 350
1012847 0 John Snead :1012847 RR Sportsman 350
1012616 4835 Eric Cook :1012616 RR Sportsman 500

5203 4323 Scott Turner :5203 RR Sportsman 500
3362 3334 Greg Potter :3362 RR Sportsman 500

1013394 3180 Hunter Longshore :1013394 RR Sportsman 500
16237 2690 David Felpel :16237 RR Sportsman 500

3564 2668 Ken Debelak :3564 RR Sportsman 500
1013676 2518 Graham Carlton :1013676 RR Sportsman 500
1012926 2370 Kevin Mcintosh :1012926 RR Sportsman 500

9159 1835 Stephen Hipp :9159 RR Sportsman 500
8045 1670 Eric Smith :8045 RR Sportsman 500

10211 1535 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sportsman 500
2010416 1290 Marc Brown :2010416 RR Sportsman 500

9916 1268 Ari henning :9916 RR Sportsman 500
1012891 952 Simon Brown :1012891 RR Sportsman 500

861 735 Gary Swan :861 RR Sportsman 500
11284 590 John D Fitzer : 11284 RR Sportsman 500

9210 499 Kevin Hipp :9210 RR Sportsman 500
18010 362 Ian Oberholtzer :18010 RR Sportsman 500

1012923 362 Brian Carroll :1012923 RR Sportsman 500
13354 311 Beasley Ayers :13354 RR Sportsman 500
13378 0 Michael Murray :13378 RR Sportsman 500

9035 7835 Jeff Hargis :9035 RR Sportsman 750
1013144 6740 Matt Esterline :1013144 RR Sportsman 750

4444 4605 Michael Dixon :4444 RR Sportsman 750
17314 2873 Grant Spence :17314 RR Sportsman 750
17079 2360 Brady Ingelse :17079 RR Sportsman 750

9617 1590 Tony Read :9617 RR Sportsman 750
16971 1535 William Knox :16971 RR Sportsman 750

3128 1290 Steve Enter :3128 RR Sportsman 750
6111 1290 Anthony Starros :6111 RR Sportsman 750

1012926 923 Kevin Mcintosh :1012926 RR Sportsman 750
2010937 923 Collin Erwin :2010937 RR Sportsman 750
1012427 835 Stephen Pettinger :1012427 RR Sportsman 750

11276 786 John Fitzer RR Sportsman 750
2010139 499 John Gant :2010139 RR Sportsman 750

1399 362 Jeff Morr :1399 RR Sportsman 750
11512 12000 Clint Austin :11512 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
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1013694 8990 Eugene Casciaro :1013694 RR Thruxton Cup Chal

10257 4115 Jack Mattlin :10257 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
10449 3070 Paul Canale : 10449 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
16437 2465 Chuck Crocco :16437 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
11162 1535 Mike Blankenship :11162 RR Thruxton Cup Chal

1013408 1535 Russ Foggan :1013408 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
1012740 1425 Seroj Terian :1012740 RR Thruxton Cup Chal

8991 1199 Luke Conner :8991 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
3397 1180 Greg Geonis :3397 RR Thruxton Cup Chal

1012586 923 Jim Woodcox :1012586 RR Thruxton Cup Chal
1012314 311 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Thruxton Cup Chal

2985 7125 Dennis Parrish :2985 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
14705 5356 Alexander Cook :14705 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

2010070 5240 Kyle Boisclair :2010070 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013035 4482 Warren Wilson :1013035 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

8712 4225 Alan Perry :8712 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1012277 3103 Will Brint :1012277 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013684 3049 Joe Lacy :1013684 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1012494 2169 Dominik Goertz :1012494 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013461 1950 Russell Jordan :1013461 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

18033 1835 Carry Andrew :18033 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
3050 1835 David Crussell : 3050 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

1012350 1535 Brian Herzfeldt :1012350 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013873 1014 Joby Maynard :1013873 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

7109 1000 Mark Hoyt : 7109 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
17948 1000 Dale Quarterley :17948 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

1013789 998 Robert Ringnalda :1013789 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
16989 786 Steven Fowler :16989 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

5483 0 Scott Fabbro :5483 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
7156 0 Rudy Schachinger :7156 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

10315 5835 Matthew Joy :10315 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
2010151 5575 Jim Eich :2010151 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

2181 4000 John Rickard :2181 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
17372 3323 Kimberly LaRonge :17372 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

1012439 2535 Joshua Saxe :1012439 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
16394 2269 Wayne Ninnemann :16394 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

2010668 1846 Mark Morrison :2010668 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
1012494 1425 Dominik Goertz :1012494 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

8816 1400 Douglas Baron :8816 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
1013494 1400 Jeff Nelson :1013494 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

3539 1334 David Evans :3539 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
11105 1290 Todd Ruprecht :11105 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
14548 1180 Connally Field :14548 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
16330 1000 Clint Coulon : 16330 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

2010151 835 Jm Eich : 2010151 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
6278 590 Patrick McGraw :6278 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

10848 424 Mike Robinson :10848 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.



 2020 AHRMA Two Phils Racing Dixie Cup Regional Points

23 of 24
9/21/20

Member # Points Name Class
7827 0 Kat Collins :7827 RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

14705 6905 Alexander Cook :14705 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
17962 6684 Kevin Rammer :17962 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

1012581 5626 Ben Sloter :1012581 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
2010070 4573 Kyle Boisclair :2010070 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

10315 3889 Matthew Joy :10315 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
8210 3026 Richard Richter :8210 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

1013630 2100 Jean-Marc David :1013630 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
4776 2000 Paul Germain :4776 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

11338 2000 Paul Elledge :11338 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
1013494 1670 Jeff Nelson :1013494 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

2403 1588 David Rutherford :2403 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
13291 1303 Arch A. York :13291 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

3441 1000 Wes Orloff :3441 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
3103 590 Walt Sweatt :3103 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

2010560 590 Mathieu Guyot-Sionnest :2010560 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
16394 311 Wayne Ninnemann :16394 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

2010898 311 Jeremy Maddrill : 2010898 RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
16996 5670 Dutch Stivason + Hoag, J :16996 SC BEARS Sidecar Exh

2010403 5040 Claude Fink Jr + Berbeco, B :2010403 SC BEARS Sidecar Exh
2010957 1700 Kurt Jaeger : 2010957 SC BEARS Sidecar Exh

17372 700 Kimberly LaRonge :17372 SC BEARS Sidecar Exh
2010557 3370 Paul Koehler :2010557 SC Formula Classic (SC4)

18606 2835 Nicholas Bailey + Cramer, A :18606 SC Formula Classic (SC4)
16121 1000 Eric Trosper + Trosper, C :16121 SC Formula Classic (SC4)
19978 1000 Green Rochat + Green, R :19978 SC Formula Classic (SC4)

1012762 7505 Sean Stivason + Stivason, S :1012762 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
1013062 5205 Adam Cramer :1013062 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)

18305 1670 Timothy J O'Brien + Peterson, E :18305 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
18520 1290 Vincent L (Vito) Wilson :18520 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
10084 1000 Ryan Hunt : 10084 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
10061 0 Greg Glevicky + Hunt, R :10061 SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)

7825 8795 Dale Lavender + Longshore, H :7825 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
12500 7835 Peter Essaff + Crown, J :12500 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
16941 4225 Tony Doukas + Doukas, L :16941 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
16444 2505 Fred Baly + Mollak, C :16444 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
10276 590 Roy Jones-10276 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
18100 2000 Kelly Bell + Glover, J :18100 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
16427 1670 Bill Willmeroth + Aguilar, W :16427 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)

3290 1400 Bernard Juchli + Kautzky, K :3290 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
10293 0 Rick Murray + McLaughlin, J :10293 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
11207 0 Kevin Kautzky :11207 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)

1013116 0 George 'Boris' Stroud + Hazen, B :1013116 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
16948 1835 Randall Weller + Corona, V :16948 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)
19978 1590 Green Rochat + Green, R :19978 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)

1012700 1535 Betty Herlocker + Lloyd-Knox Mcdonald, K :1012700 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)
2010237 1000 Brett Leveque + Dobrowolski, B :2010237 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)
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3054 6000 Tim Joyce + Collins, K :3054 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

11215 4715 Daniel May + Chawla, C :11215 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
16121 4175 Eric Trosper + Trosper, C :16121 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

992 3981 Erik Green + Yampolsky, H :992 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
18456 2831 Brian Rammer :18456 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
18156 2618 Danilo Ghiotto :18156 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
18000 2489 Paul Hudson + Newkirk, J :18000 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

2010676 2257 Jeffery Dixon + Korn, T :2010676 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
2010881 2138 Brian Woods + Brink, R :2010881 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
1012581 1652 Ben Sloter :1012581 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

10800 1400 Jim Jowers + Yampolsky, E :10800 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
2010060 1400 Brad Carlisle + Neubauer, E :2010060 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
2010689 590 James Gales + Theisler, K :2010689 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

17372 424 Kimberly LaRonge :17372 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
15010 0 Stephen Baugh :15010 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
15006 8000 Michael Stivason + Kiggins, D :15006 SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1)

1012553 5010 Michael Platt :1012553 SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1)


